T
-

-

&

Issuer Concentric AB (Publ)

Holder
Lannebo Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
18/01/2019 10:30
Contact

Linda Lundberg
0856225243

cuose ornr

. Borsinformation

Aktie SE0003950864

4,063,915
4,063,915

Sell
17/01/2019
10 %
10 %

3,863,915
3,863,915
0

9.65 %
9.65 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

9.65 %

9.65 %

fondadmin@lannebo.se

Number of underlying
shares:

3,863,915

3,863,915
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